
Coronial Council of Victoria 
Council Secretariat 

Department of Justice and Regulation   

121 Exhibition Street 

MELBOURNE VIC 3000 

coronial.council@justice.vic.gov.au 

(03) 8684 1224 

 

 

 

Consultants engaged in 2016–17  

 

Consultancies engaged with a value greater than $10,000 

In 2016–17, there were three consultancies engaged where the total fees payable were $10,000 or greater. 

Total expenditure in relation to these consultancies in 2016–17 was $220,318.00 (excluding GST). 

 

Table 1: consultancies with a value greater than $10,000 

Consultant  Purpose 

Total approved 
project fee  

($ excl. GST) 

Expenditure  

2016–17 

($ excl. GST) 

Future  

expenditure  

($ excl. GST) 

KPMG Reporting Reportable 

Deaths in Hospitals to the 

Coroner review 

216,533.64 

 

216,318.00 0.00 

KM Health Consulting Pty Ltd Lead Reviewer, 

Coronial Council Appeals 

reference 

 112,000.00  – 112,000.00 

KPMG  

 

Critical Reviewer, 

Coronial Council Appeals 

reference 

48,000.00 4,000.00 44,000.00 

 

 

Consultancies engaged with a value less than $10,000 

In 2016–17, there were no consultancies engaged where the total fees payable were less than $10,000. 




